27 Ekim 2016 Persembe Yans Sonuglan
8. Kosu Saat:17:00 KV-8
ikramiye 1.)70.000 ©
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)14.000 £
Forma S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 FRATELLI(5) 4yda KANEKO- THRTEEN TRICKS (USA)
2 SUNBURN(2) S5yaa STRKETHEGOLD(USA)- SUNCAT

3 NORTHVALLEY(6) (USA) 6yaa PLEASANILY PERFECT (USA) - RFT VALLEY (USA)

4 BAVIRES(8) 3yde YONAGUSKA (USA) - WHTE DIAMOND
5 AKINSAH(3) 4yaa BOSPORUS (IRE) - ARSLZ

6 ESESRUNNER(4) Syda CUVEE(USA) - ORINDINKI

7 STEPPE EAGLE(7) 4yaa STRKETHEGOLD (USA) - NEW ORLEANS
8 KOZBEY(9) 3yde YONAGUSKA (USA) - TZZIEMLLIE (USA)

EUPRHATES(1) (USA)  3yde OURLIN(USA) - SACRED SUE(USA)

56.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)28.000 ¢
2.)5.600 ¢

Siklet Jokey
60 MGUNDUZELI

61  OYILDIRIM

60  KTOKACOGLU
585 U.POLAT

60  HCiZK

60 AKURSUN
60 MKESKIN
56,5 AGELIK

61,5 SKAYA

3. 14.000 ¢
3.2.800 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
MEH. GUNDUZELI ES.CETIN

MUS. BERBEROGLU  O.ALAGAM

HAY. AKDUMAN MAKKILIC
OME. TULGAR N.KAYA
MEH. ULUSOY H.KARATAS

MEH. ALBAYRAK ZBULUT

OKT. SERICI T.TURKMEN
FAR. TINAZ MUR.CAM
HIK. KIZILCA iB.B.OGULLARI

Derece

2.11.25

211.34

21143

211.74

2.11.89

2.16.60

2.17.36

21757

Kosmaz

GANYAN(5) 7,05 4, IKILi(2/5) 25,65 *, SIRALI IKILi(5/2) 99,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/2/6) :104,21 t Cikan | Atla: 6,41 t, 5. CIFTE(1/5) :107,70 &

Ankara Hipdromu (81. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4.)7.000 v
4)1400 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark
7,05 1 Yarim Boy
3,65 9  Yarm Boy
3,60 6 1,5Boy
1,65 3
9,55 2
3,75 5
13,85 7
3,70 8
4

GGk HP
105

109
111
106
101
118
101
15Boy 98

110



